FACOM ATWXCK - Flared Slotted Protwist Shock
Bolster Hex Bar Screwdriver
ATW4X100CK,  ATWH5.5X125CK,  ATWH6.5X150CK,
ATWH8X175CK,  ATWH10X175CK,  ATWH12X200CK,
ATWH14X250CK
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM ATW4X100CK -
4x100mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Shock Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATW4X100CK 4x100mm
FACOM ATWH5.5X125CK -
5.5x125mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Shock Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH5.5X125CK 5.5x125mm
FACOM ATWH6.5X150CK -
6.5x150mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Shock Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH6.5X150CK 6.5x150mm
FACOM ATWH8X175CK -
8x175mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Shock Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH8X175CK 8x175mm
/facom-atw4x100ck-4x100mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atw4x100ck-4x100mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atw4x100ck-4x100mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atw4x100ck-4x100mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh5-5x125ck-5-5x125mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh5-5x125ck-5-5x125mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh5-5x125ck-5-5x125mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh5-5x125ck-5-5x125mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh6-5x150ck-6-5x150mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh6-5x150ck-6-5x150mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh6-5x150ck-6-5x150mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh6-5x150ck-6-5x150mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh8x175ck-8x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh8x175ck-8x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh8x175ck-8x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh8x175ck-8x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM ATWH10X175CK -
10x175mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Shock Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH10X175CK 10x175mm
FACOM ATWH12X200CK -
12x200mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Shock Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH12X200CK 12x200mm
FACOM ATWH14X250CK -
14x250mm Flared Slotted
Protwist Shock Bolster Hex Bar
Screwdriver
ATWH14X250CK 14x250mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM ATWXCK - Flared Slotted Protwist Shock Bolster Hex Bar Screwdriver
Features
Impact zone with steel strike - hexagonal blade with 73MO steel
Hexagonal blade with shoulder to take a wrench
Extra-long blade for use in confined spaces
Inline hardening process +100% tip life and +100% bar strength
Handle material - softer for more comfort and still chemical resistant
Golden electroplated Tip - 4x corrosion resistance
Handle Channel +10% torque
Laser marking - gives virtually permanent marking
CNC tip machining - gives better screw fit increasing torque transfer and reducing wear
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 2380-1 - NF ISO 2380-2 - ISO 2380-1 - ISO 2380-2 - DIN ISO 2380-1 - DIN ISO 2380-2 -
ASME B107.600
/facom-atwh10x175ck-10x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh10x175ck-10x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh10x175ck-10x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh10x175ck-10x175mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh12x200ck-12x200mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh12x200ck-12x200mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh12x200ck-12x200mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh12x200ck-12x200mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh14x250ck-14x250mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh14x250ck-14x250mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh14x250ck-14x250mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver
/facom-atwh14x250ck-14x250mm-flared-slotted-protwist-shock-bolster-hex-bar-screwdriver